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202401190000
15280

01/19/2024
02:03:13

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROPER
TIMOTHY

202402050000
28300

02/05/2024
10:08:40

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STEVENS
BETTY SUE
ROYSTER

202402060000
29270

02/06/2024
09:57:07

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHAW
SHELLY
RENEE

202401250000
19220

01/25/2024
08:25:26

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY AVALOS
MAYRA

202401250000
19400

01/25/2024
10:03:52

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALLUMS
STEPHEN
SCOTT

202402080000
31540

02/08/2024
09:33:17

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

JOHNSON
ASHLEY N

Instr
#:20231109000
331150

202402080000
31570

02/08/2024
09:33:20

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

JOINER
KIMBERLY

Instr
#:20231027000
317120

202402230000
46760

02/23/2024
08:57:42

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREER ANNA
KATHRYN

202402150000
38210

02/15/2024
10:21:30

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

CRUMPTON
GINA C

Instr
#:20231103000
324360

202402150000
38170

02/15/2024
10:21:26

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

GRAVES
PATRICK
DEWAYNE

Instr
#:20231106000
325100

202402160000
41560

02/16/2024
03:38:16

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOGAN KELLY

202402210000
44860

02/21/2024
10:10:24

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KEITH ALAN
CROCKER

202402220000
45800

02/22/2024
09:28:08

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GIORDANO
SHERRY D

202403110000
65350

03/11/2024
11:38:23

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLARK
ALISHA R



202403210000
77670

03/21/2024
01:47:32

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COFFMAN
HOLLY

202403210000
77680

03/21/2024
01:47:33

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOOPS
CANDICE
DAWN

202403210000
77830

03/21/2024
02:35:22

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RIZZO DEANA
C

202403220000
79220

03/22/2024
03:00:48

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON
JACOB

202403280000
85110

03/28/2024
11:23:03

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TODD KELLI M

202404180001
13290

04/18/2024
02:36:52

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BUSE
SHANNON
NICOLE

202404190001
13810

04/19/2024
10:49:55

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MEHLHOFF M
E

202404190001
13820

04/19/2024
10:50:42

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RUSHTON
DAVID F

202404110001
03630

04/11/2024
10:36:32

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LYNN SHELBY

202404110001
03650

04/11/2024
10:39:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PATTERSON
AMANDA

202404220001
16260

04/22/2024
03:01:14

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EDWARDS
SHALAUNA

202405010001
27100

05/01/2024
01:19:05

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LONGSHORE
WILLIAM L

202404300001
25900

04/30/2024
03:04:06

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROOKS
LESLIE
JAYANE

202405210001
50030

05/21/2024
10:18:22

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EDWARDS
DEBRA

202401100000
08470

01/10/2024
10:33:09

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KING
CYNTHIA

202401310000
25150

01/31/2024
01:29:21

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HEAD PAULA


