Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2024;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202401190000 15280	01/19/2024 02:03:13	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROPER TIMOTHY						1
202402050000 28300	02/05/2024 10:08:40	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STEVENS BETTY SUE ROYSTER						
202402060000 29270	02/06/2024 09:57:07	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHAW SHELLY RENEE						
202401250000 19220	01/25/2024 08:25:26	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	AVALOS MAYRA						
202401250000 19400	01/25/2024 10:03:52	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALLUMS STEPHEN SCOTT						
202402080000 31540	02/08/2024 09:33:17	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	JOHNSON ASHLEY N					Instr #:20231109000 331150	
202402080000 31570	02/08/2024 09:33:20	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	JOINER KIMBERLY					Instr #:20231027000 317120	
202402230000 46760	02/23/2024 08:57:42	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREER ANNA KATHRYN						
202402150000 38210	02/15/2024 10:21:30	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	CRUMPTON GINA C					Instr #:20231103000 324360	
202402150000 38170	02/15/2024 10:21:26	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	GRAVES PATRICK DEWAYNE					Instr #:20231106000 325100	
202402160000 41560	02/16/2024 03:38:16	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOGAN KELLY						
202402210000 44860	02/21/2024 10:10:24	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KEITH ALAN CROCKER						
202402220000 45800	02/22/2024 09:28:08	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GIORDANO SHERRY D						
202403110000 65350	03/11/2024 11:38:23	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLARK ALISHA R						

202403210000 77670	03/21/2024 01:47:32	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COFFMAN HOLLY			
202403210000 77680	03/21/2024 01:47:33	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOOPS CANDICE DAWN			
202403210000 77830	03/21/2024 02:35:22	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RIZZO DEANA C			
202403220000 79220	03/22/2024 03:00:48	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON JACOB			
202403280000 85110	03/28/2024 11:23:03	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TODD KELLI M			
202404180001 13290	04/18/2024 02:36:52	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BUSE SHANNON NICOLE			
202404190001 13810	04/19/2024 10:49:55	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MEHLHOFF M E			
202404190001 13820	04/19/2024 10:50:42	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RUSHTON DAVID F			
202404110001 03630	04/11/2024 10:36:32	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LYNN SHELBY			
202404110001 03650	04/11/2024 10:39:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PATTERSON AMANDA			
202404220001 16260	04/22/2024 03:01:14	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EDWARDS SHALAUNA			
202405010001 27100	05/01/2024 01:19:05	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LONGSHORE WILLIAM L			
202404300001 25900	04/30/2024 03:04:06	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROOKS LESLIE JAYANE			
202405210001 50030	05/21/2024 10:18:22	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EDWARDS DEBRA			
202401100000 08470	01/10/2024 10:33:09	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KING CYNTHIA			
202401310000 25150	01/31/2024 01:29:21	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HEAD PAULA			